
 

Middelburg Campus 
12 OR Tambo Street 

Top Floor Brozin Building, Middelburg 
Direct: 013 170 6111 / Call Centre: 013 004 1230 

Free Call Line: 0800 014 568 

Department Of Business Studies Level Original Fees Black Friday Fees 
    

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: N4-N6 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Public Management  N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Public Management  N5 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Public Management  N6 R5300 R3700 
    

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: N4-N6 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT  N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Financial Management  N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Financial Management  N5 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Financial Management  N6 R5300 R3700 
    

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Human Resource Management  N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Human Resource Management  N5 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Human Resource Management N6 R5300 R3700 

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: MEDICAL SECRETARY N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Medical Secretary N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Medical Secretary N5 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Medical Secretary N6 R5300 R3700 

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Management Assistant N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Management Assistant N5 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Management Assistant N6 R5300 R3700 
 

   

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: MARKETING MANAGEMENT N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Marketing Management N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Marketing Management N5 R5300 R3700 



National Certificate: Marketing Management N6 R5300 R3700 

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: EDUCARE [REPLACED BY ECD (JUNIOR TEACHER] N4-N6 R15900 R10900 
NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: BUSINESS MANAGEMENT N4-N6 R15900 R10900 

National Certificate: Business Management N4 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Business Management N5 R5300 R3700 

National Certificate: Business Management N6 R5300 R3700 

Department Of Engineering Studies Level Original Fees Black Friday Fees 
    

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: N4 ENGINEERING STUDIES (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) N4-N6 R12000 R8400 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Electrical Engineering)  N4 R4000 R3000 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Electrical Engineering)  N5 R4000 R3000 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Electrical Engineering)  N6 R4000 R3000 
    

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE:  ENGINEERING STUDIES (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) N4-N6 R12000 R8400 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Mechanical Engineering)  N4 R4000 R3000 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Mechanical Engineering)  N5 R4000 R3000 

National Certificate: Engineering Studies (Mechanical Engineering)  N6 R4000 R3000 

 


